06 TRAVESIA ISLA DE LA PALMA - 08/06/2024
COPA RESULTADOS POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA

SEXO |CAT
=

INF

584

624
JUN1

549
JUN2

512

613
M30

527
M35

801

601

606
M40

589
M45

557

548
M50

597
M55

558
M60

524
M65

590

domingo, 9 de junio de 2024

11
42

10

13

33

38

39

45

21

16
31

32

17

28

27

DORSAL ORDEN |APELLIDOS

PEREZ LOPEZ

Hernandez Cabrera

BRITO SANCHEZ

SARMIENTO GUERRA
FELIPE RODRIGUEZ

GONZALEZ LORENZO

Lorente Alava

HERNANDEZ HERNANDE

PERERA HERNANDEZ

PERDOMO FERNANDEZ

MACHIN HERNANDEZ
NIEVES MEDINA

PIGAZOS PERELLO

MACHIN MORALES

PEREZ MACIAS

RETANA SCHWARTZ

NOMBRE

NAIRA

Almudena

MARIA

ELENA
YARITZA NAZARET

CRISTINA

Meritxell

ESTHER

SARA DOLORES

ERASMITA DOLORE

ERIKA
SANDRA NIEVES

MARIA DE LOS ANG

JUANA TERESA

JUANA TERESA

ROSA

FEDERACION
CANARIA DE
NATACION

El mejor tiempo

CLuUB

ESNA LANZAROTE

R.C. NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

C.D. SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS
C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER

R.C. NAUTICO DE TENERIFE

R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER
R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER

C.N. METROPOLE

R.C. NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE
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06 TRAVESIA ISLA DE LA PALMA - 08/06/2024

COPA RESULTADOS POR SEXO Y CATEGORIA

SEXO CAT  DORSAL A ORDEN APELLIDOS

M
INF
621
804
JUN1
509
620
615
545
M20
553
802
M25
625
M35
540
529
M40
805
572
M45
555
M50
591
526
M55
568
565
551
M60
515
511
806

domingo, 9 de junio de 2024

24

23
34

18
36

26

40

41

12

43

15

44

20
47

14
35

Sanchez Ferraz

Sobrén Cabrera

HERNANDEZ CALDERON
Brito Castillo
PENALOZA GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ NAVARRO

HOPPE
PEREZ COLMENARES

Rodriguez Marrero

HERNANDEZ PAGES
GONZALEZ LORENZO

SANTANA SARMIENTO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

BRITO FERNANDEZ

SAENZ TOLEDO
BENMOUSSA EL KOUNIC

HERRERA BRITO
GIL LEON
MARTINEZ GRAY

MATA DIAZ
TIETJEN
GUTIERREZ ROMERO

NOMBRE

Adrian
Rodrigo

IKER

Jesus Manuel
KERVIN SAMUEL
IAN

ALEXANDER HORBE
JOSE MIGUEL

Luis Miguel

GABRIEL
PEDRO

MIGUEL
LUIS

RICARDO

CARLOS
MOHAMMED SAID

JOSE A.
JAVIER LUIS
RICARDO

ENRIQUE
UWE
RICARDO

FEDERACION
CANARIA DE
NATACION

El mejor tiempo

CLUB

R.C.
R.C.

C.N.
R.C.
R.C.
C.N.

R.C.
R.C.

R.C.

C.D.
C.D.

C.N.
C.N.

C.D.

R.C.
C.D.

C.N.
C.N.
C.D.

C.D.
C.D.
C.N.

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

TENETEIDE

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
VALLEVERDE

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA
NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

NAUTICO DE LA PALMA

TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

FAINAGUA C. TELDE
LA COLLERA

TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

NAUTICO DE ARRECIFE
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

LA COLLERA
CARUCAGUA
TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE

SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS

SWIM&TRAIN MASPALOMAS
FAINAGUA C. TELDE
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